Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

37.978.10

STATIC

STATIC, card holder and mobile phone
stand, black

0.08 kg
0.09013 kg

85

168/56

0.44 mx0.145 mx0.566 m
15.14184 kg
8605040051146
392690979900

11



